Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs
Napajanje 850W Seasonic B12 BC 80+ Bronze
Series

100 W 840 W 3.6 W 12.5 W
Total continuous power 850 W
Cables
B12-BC-850
  Cable type Connector(s) per
cable
Total length
(mm)
Number(s) of cable(s)
included
MB-610Image not found or type unknownMB (24/20 pins) 1 550 1
CPU-650Image not found or type unknownCPU (8 pins) 1 700 0
CPU-650 CPU (4/8 pins) 1 600 2
PCIe-750-2xImage not found or type unknownPCIe (8/6 pins) 2 700 0
PCIe-750-1xImage not found or type unknownPCIe (8/6 pins) 1 550 3
SATA-810-4x-90Image not found or type unknownSATA 4 810 0
SATA-800-4x-180Image not found or type unknownSATA 4 860 0
SATA-760-4x-90Image not found or type unknownSATA 4 760  0
ATA-690-3xImage not found or type unknownSATA 3 690 2
SATA-700-2x-90Image not found or type unknownSATA 2 700 0
SATA-570-2x-180Image not found or type unknownSATA 2 600 0
SATA-470-2x-180Image not found or type unknownSATA 2 470 0
SATA-450-2x-180Image not found or type unknownSATA 2 450 0
Molex-690-3xImage not found or type unknownMolex 3 690 1
Molex-470-2xImage not found or type unknownMolex 2 470 0
Molex-to-SATA-3-3-300Image not found or type unknown
Molex to SATA 3.3